“Distinguished 4-H Leader” Nomination Form

Name of Club

Contact Person

Phone

1. We would like to nominate the following person(s) for the 2024 “Distinguished 4-H Leader” award: (Please
do not consider just LONGEVITY, but rather the kinds and amounts of contributions to the program! See the bottom

of this page for a listing of recent winners.)

We feel that they would be a good choice because of the following contributions to the Eau Claire County

4-H program.

Previous Winners

1991
1993
1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

2000

2001
2002
2003
2004

2006

2007

2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014

Ann Pathos 2015
June Knudtson and Lillian Lee 2016
Judy Preston 2017
Marge Kohlhepp 2018
Roy Gibson 2019
Sandrea Timm 2020
Jeanne Modl 2021
Ann Biegel 2022

2023

Elaine Schroeder, Clarence & Maryellen
Boettcher, Donna & Pete Raleigh

Jean Keller, Jerry & Sharon Schug

Sharon Bornfleth

Wendy Kinderman, Nancy Ray

Jody Alne, Duane and Tammy Knuth, Curt
Teerink

2005 Dawne Bisek, Kim and Vickie Nimmo,
Gayla Hanson, Deb Kjelstad

Bill and Peggy Schwengel, Ruth Preston, Linda
Rauter

George & Rhonda Webster, John & Maria
Helwig, Melvin & Deb Flanders, Doug & Jane
Mueller

Barb Medford

Rachel Kohn, Dan and Tammy Jackson
Cathy Heil and Lisa Vetsch

Mark and Penny Lecheler, Paul and Wilma
Nelson, Steve and Candy Schreiner

Joel and Sandy Roswell, Kathy Gehrke
Lisa Vetsch, Barb Medford

Bill Schwengel

John Helwig, Brenda Barnhardt

Tammy Schlewitz, Linda Henning, Willie Henning
Cindi Syverson, Cindy Gregory, Adam Kazort, Ellen
Wynkoop, Jack Wagenknecht

Penny Hellwig, Lisa Roettger

Leslie Steinke, Kristen Haworth, Jodi Thesing-Ritter
Heather Iverson

Wendy Duerkop

Francine Clark

Rachel Hart-Brinson, Sheila Topper

Please return this form to the Eau Claire County Extension Office, 227 1st Street West, Altoona, WI 54720 no
later than November 15, 2024.



